Town of Chester

203 Middlesex Avenue
Chester Connecticut 06412

telephone: 860-526-0013
facsimile: 860-526-0004
web page: chesterct.org

Chester Library Board of Trustees

Chester Public Library, 21 West Main Street, Chester
Regular Meeting Agenda, Monday, October 20, 2014

10.

11.

12.

7:30 PM

Call to Order

Secretary's Report
Treasurer's Report

Update on Library Building Committee
Head Librarian Evaluation
Book Discussion

Poetry Night

Cleaning Service for Library
Librarian's Report

The Friends Report

Any Other Business

Adjournment



